

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 16-Aug-18
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: SLA6563E
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: CITREON C4
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482			

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 1,985.00
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT GARNISH	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00
3	FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILLE	1	\$ 241.00	\$ 241.00
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 345.00	\$ 345.00
5	FRONT BUMPER CENTER BEAM	1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00
7	FRONT BUMPER TOP MOULDING RH-X	2	\$ 221.00	\$ 442.00
8	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SPORTLIGHT LH	1	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00
10	FRONT BUMPER SPORTLIGHT COVER LH	1	\$ 168.00	\$ 168.00
11	FRONT BUMPER SPORTLIGHT CHROME	1	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00
13	FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00
14	HEADLAMP RH-X	2	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00
15	HEADLAMP TOP RUBBER	2	\$ 27.40	\$ 54.80
16	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 114.80	\$ 229.60
17	FRONT BUMPER LOWER AIR DUCT	1	\$ 165.85	\$ 165.85

de-
X
X
X
X
X
LH-cut
X
con-
de-
con-
X
X
LH-cut
X
de-
X

18	BONNET	1	\$ 2,895.00	\$ 2,895.00	x
19	FRONT WIPER TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 268.00	\$ 268.00	x
20	FRONT WIPER TOP GARNISH INSULATOR	1	\$ 169.00	\$ 169.00	x
21	FRONT WIPER TOP GARNISH SPONGE	2	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00	x
22	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL LH	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00	x
23	FRONT FENDER LH	1	\$ 721.00	\$ 721.00	de✓
24	FRONT FENDER RETAINER LH	1	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00	re✓
25	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH	1	\$ 365.90	\$ 365.90	de✓
26	FRONT FENDER WHEEL HOUSING LH	1	\$ 1,545.00	\$ 1,545.00	x
27	AIR CLEANER DUCT BOX	1	\$ 652.00	\$ 652.00	x
28	FUSE BOX	1	\$ 897.00	\$ 897.00	x
29	FUSE BOX COVER	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	x
30	ECU UNIT	1	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	x
31	AIRCON CONDENSOR	1	\$ 2,214.00	\$ 2,214.00	x
32	RADIATOR	1	\$ 2,982.00	\$ 2,982.00	x
33	RADIATOR SUPPORT TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	x
34	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	1	\$ 639.80	\$ 639.80	x
35	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00	x
36	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	1	\$ 470.50	\$ 470.50	x
37	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	1	\$ 562.30	\$ 562.30	x
38	STEERING RACK AND PINION	1	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 2,595.00	x
39	FRONT DRIVESHAFT LH	1	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 1,985.00	x
40	STABILIZER LINK LH	1	\$ 204.60	\$ 204.60	x
41	STEERING TIE ROD END LH	1	\$ 211.40	\$ 211.40	x

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 38,125.75
LESS 0%	\$ -
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 38,125.75

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	4	\$ 6.50	\$ 26.00
4	FRONT BUMPER STICKER	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	BONNET STICKER	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
6	FRONT TYRE LH	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
7	FRONT SPORTS RIM LH	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
8	ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00

9	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	COOLANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
11	SUPPORT PANEL LOWER GARNISH CLIP	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00

30 rel ✓

X

X

TOTAL \$ 3,231.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	400
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	450
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	X
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 250.00	30
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	30
6	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL GAS	\$120.00	X
7	REMOVE AND REFIX ECU UNIT	\$550.00	X
8	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$80.00	X
9	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WIREHARNES AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 350.00	X
10	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 850.00	150

TOTAL - wheel alignment \$4,730.00 980

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 41,356.75
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,730.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 46,086.75

Not Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

APPROVED DETAILS

Signature:

Date:

Taufik 97495749

- WP'

21/8/18 @ 415pm

Lumpsum

Resurvey after repair

sure 10kants.com.

4 days.

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :